

Sports House, Suite 1.11 150 Caxton Street Milton Qld 4064 (07) 3367 1991 admin@vq.org.au www.vq.org.au ABN 45 476 392 018

Nomination Form for awarding Life Membership of Queensland Volleyball Association Inc.

The criteria for the Award of Life Member shall be a minimum of fifteen (15) years significant contribution to the Sport of Volleyball in Queensland, demonstrating sustained and high-quality service enhancing the reputation and future of the overall sport in Queensland. Service may take the form of one or a combination of the following:

- 1. Sustained coaching at any level of teams participating in regular school or Queensland Volleyball Association Inc. sanctioned tournaments.
- 2. Sustained coaching at representative (state or national) level.
- 3. Involvement in the administration of a club affiliated with Queensland Volleyball Association Inc.
- 4. Sustained involvement as a referee or other officiator.
- 5. Supporting the sport through volunteering, involvement in the administration of Queensland Volleyball Association Inc. (not as an employee), such as Board membership, Volleyball Australia membership.
- 6. Participation as a player at a State or National level for a period of 15 years (including Junior Age teams). Participation criteria must be 'supported' with a significant period of contribution in at least 1 other criteria.

Justification for nomination:

- Supporting Letter/Testimonial (1 page max)
- Volleyball CV (1 page max)

Nominations to be received at the VQ office no later than Thursday 10 April 2025:

By post: as listed

By email: gm@vq.org.au









